HDMI ExtendersHDMI ExtendersHDMI ExtendersHDMI Extenders
HVEHVEHVEHVE----6000/7000/7004/70086000/7000/7004/70086000/7000/7004/70086000/7000/7004/7008
    one world_one brand_one level_
Digital Data Communications GmbH.
Zeche-Norm St. 25, 44319, Dortmund, Germany
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners.
Technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2008 All Rights Reserved

69mm x 39mm x 21mm 240mm x 130mm x 44mm
Product Diagram
Order Information
HDMI ExtendersHDMI ExtendersHDMI ExtendersHDMI Extenders
HVEHVEHVEHVE----6000/7000/7004/70086000/7000/7004/70086000/7000/7004/70086000/7000/7004/7008
    one world_one brand_one level_
Digital Data Communications GmbH.
Zeche-Norm St. 25, 44319, Dortmund, Germany
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners.
Technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2008 All Rights Reserved
H/W Ver.H/W Ver.H/W Ver.H/W Ver.1x1x1x1x
HVE-6000:      Short Range HDMI  Receiver
HVE-7000:          Long Range HDMI Receiver
HVE-7004:          4-Port HDMI Transmitter
HVE-7008:          8-Port HDMI Transmitter
Package Content
HVE-7004/7008
-         Multi-Port HDMI Extender
-         Power Adaptor